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General (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2103159 MAISA T Islam/Muslim 1 1,015.000

2 2104688 AFEEDA FATHIMA.K.H Islam/Muslim 1 1,011.000

3 2100825 NAKSHATHRA C S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,010.000

4 2112312 SNEHA ELIZABETH Christian/General 4 1,006.000

5 2104788 NANDANA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,004.000

6 2109817 K S DAANA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 2 1,001.000

7 2101495 MOHAMMED IJAS
HUSSAIN K Islam/Muslim 5 1,001.000

8 2108713 LAKSHMIPRIYA V V Hindu/OBH 5 1,000.000

9 2112661 APARNA JAYAPALAN I Hindu/General 5 1,000.000

10 2111904 MANYA T Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,000.000

11 2112920 ASWATHY A S Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

12 2100789 MUHAMMED ARSHAD E
K Islam/Muslim 4 999.000

13 2102866 AJAYDEV J Hindu/OBH 3 999.000

14 2105860 ARJUN R Hindu/Ezhava 4 999.000

15 2109951 BOOVANA. M Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

16 2106509 ANNA SANDRA JOSE Christian/Latin 4 999.000

17 2108614 ALEENA SAIN.K Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

18 2102984 MUHSINA V S Islam/Muslim 5 998.000

19 2104159 NAHLA T Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

20 2110345 AYISHA NAHIDA
POOVALAPPIL Islam/Muslim 4 997.000

21 2112011 VIMAL SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 997.000
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22 2100376 HRIDYA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 996.000

23 2106014 ASWIN KUNJACHAN Christian/Latin 2 996.000

24 2110586 ILA THANWI R P Hindu/Ezhava 4 995.000

25 2101515 DEVA D SUNIL Hindu/OBH 5 995.000

26 2104493 SREELAKSHMI S MENON Hindu/General 2 995.000

27 2109740 NIDHIN PAUL Christian/General 4 994.000

28 2112372 DEVIKA M Hindu/General 4 994.000

29 2104973 NANDANA VISWAM Hindu/Ezhava 3 994.000

30 2104640 ABI IJLAN Islam/Muslim 5 993.000

31 2108067 FATHIMA HASNA V P Islam/Muslim 5 993.000

32 2109818 KRISHNA PRIYA S Hindu/General 2 992.000

33 2112259 VAISHNA RAVINDRAN Hindu/OBH 4 992.000

34 2104400 NUHA N Islam/Muslim 3 992.000

35 2102871 MEEVAL MARIAM JISSAN Christian/General 4 992.000

36 2101454 DEEPTHI K DAS Hindu/General 1 992.000

37 2111630 ANJANA K Hindu/Ezhava 3 991.000

38 2112337 SARANNYA K Hindu/General 3 991.000

39 2106459 SONIA P SAJEEV Christian/Latin 5 990.000

40 2112667 SNEHA BENNY Christian/General 4 990.000

41 2104614 SHILPA T S Hindu/General 4 989.000

42 2112216 SREELAKSHMI MOHAN P Hindu/SC 4 989.000

43 2105612 DIYA SAHIR Islam/Muslim 2 989.000

44 2100001 VINCY ANTONEY Christian/General 2 988.000

45 2110701 NANDANA SUNIL Hindu/General 4 987.000

46 2107444 ANJANA K A Hindu/OBH 4 987.000

47 2104550 ATHUL THEJAS S Hindu/Ezhava 3 987.000

48 2100750 ANJALI S Christian/General 3 987.000

49 2112552 HAJEESA NASREEN C V Islam/Muslim 5 986.000

50 2102143 NIKHITHA ANTONY Christian/General 3 986.000

51 2107520 ALEENA S J Others/0 1 986.000
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52 2106660 NEERAJ P Hindu/Ezhava 2 985.000

53 2112102 AKHILA VENU Hindu/OBH 3 985.000

54 2102271 ADITYA SHIVRAM Hindu/Ezhava 4 985.000

55 2102115 DEVI SARANYA V Hindu/Ezhava 3 984.000

56 2113616 SUHANNA FATHIMA U Islam/Muslim 4 984.000

57 2108767 CHANDANA K K Hindu/OBH 4 984.000

58 2103310 ASWATHYDAS H Hindu/SC 3 983.000

59 2105210 SAMEEHA SATHAR Islam/Muslim 5 983.000

60 2113614 AISWARYA
VISWANATHAN Hindu/General 4 983.000

61 2111142 VYSHNAV .M Hindu/Ezhava 2 983.000

62 2111172 MANYA B Hindu/OBH 5 983.000

63 2100198 SHIBLA JASMIN C Islam/Muslim 3 982.000

64 2113464 AVANTHIKA SHAJI Hindu/OBH 4 982.000

65 2101851 HANA YOONUS Islam/Muslim 2 982.000

66 2104805 ARCHANA PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 5 982.000

67 2110811 NIHALA YASMIN .S Islam/Muslim 3 981.000

68 2110222 NILIN F PAUL Christian/General 4 981.000

69 2104847 SAMSON DAVIS Christian/General 4 981.000

70 2113333 PRANAV V Hindu/Ezhava 5 980.000

71 2106977 SHIFANA K S Islam/Muslim 2 980.000

72 2103492 AGHIN MARIYA A S Christian/General 3 980.000

73 2107461 RADHIKA GOPAKUMAR Hindu/General 4 980.000

74 2108702 AGIN P S Christian/Latin 2 980.000

75 2113060 SUJITH.K.J Hindu/OBH 3 979.000

76 2106499 KRISHNASREE V M Hindu/Ezhava 3 979.000

77 2103472 ANUPAMA S PANKAJ Hindu/OBH 2 979.000

78 2102473 ANCY MARTIN Christian/General 2 979.000

79 2102791 AINGEL K.R Christian/Latin 2 978.000

80 2112305 NUHA PALERI Islam/Muslim 4 978.000
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81 2112747 ANN ALEESHA ARUN Christian/General 4 977.000

82 2100572 JEFFY RAICHAL Christian/Latin 2 976.000

83 2102054 MUHAMMED FAWAS Islam/Muslim 5 976.000

84 2112271 ASHMAL CHUNDANGA Islam/Muslim 3 976.000

85 2113201 AKSHAY PRABHAKARAN Hindu/General 2 975.000

86 2103968 DHANUSH K Hindu/OBH 4 975.000

87 2103358 ANJITHA P Hindu/OBH 3 974.000

88 2110412 ADITHYA KRISHNA Hindu/OBH 3 974.000

89 2110608 ADITHYA DAS P Hindu/General 4 974.000

90 2100090 RISHANA M R Islam/Muslim 4 973.000

91 2105848 SWOFIYA HANNNA U Islam/Muslim 4 972.000

92 2112153 NANDU SHALEESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 972.000

93 2113334 RAHUL R Hindu/Ezhava 1 971.000

94 2113056 ALEENAROSE JOSEPH Christian/General 2 971.000

95 2105349 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
TN Islam/Muslim 5 970.000

96 2106047 ARUSHA N S Hindu/Ezhava 3 969.330

97 2107207 JYOTHIKA KUNJUMON Hindu/Ezhava 4 969.000

98 2106681 MOHAMMED SABEEL K Islam/Muslim 3 968.000

99 2105461 NANDANA RAJEEV P Hindu/OBH 3 968.000

100 2109499 AMAN ABDULLA K Islam/Muslim 3 968.000

101 2108712 ANIRUDH P Hindu/General 4 968.000

102 2113315 HADHIYA BINTH
SALEEM K Islam/Muslim 4 967.000

103 2103900 NIRANJANA
JAYAKRISHNAN Hindu/General 3 967.000

104 2106740 SREELAKSHMI R Hindu/General 2 967.000

105 2110584 SWATHI S KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 2 966.000

106 2108357 CHRISTAN JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 966.000

107 2105844 MALAVIKA SAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 966.000

108 2104381 SANAM A A Islam/Muslim 2 965.000

109 2104024 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S Hindu/OBH 2 964.000
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110 2105963 BASIL ZAMAN A P Islam/Muslim 5 964.000

111 2100734 AMAL SWIBA T Islam/Muslim 4 964.000

112 2107411 BALAMURALEEKRISHNA.
N. V Hindu/Ezhava 2 964.000

113 2105985 JOVINA ROSE Christian/General 2 964.000

114 2109200 AHALYA K Hindu/OBH 5 964.000

115 2111690 SIDHARTH S R Hindu/OBH 3 963.000

116 2110525 AJNA S A Islam/Muslim 1 963.000

117 2110484 RINSHA K Islam/Muslim 2 963.000

118 2108920 ANN MIRA SHAJU Christian/General 1 963.000

119 2101063 HARI ABHINANDH A R Hindu/General 3 962.000

120 2104519 NIKHITA KARIM Islam/Muslim 5 962.000

121 2103929 SHADIN K Islam/Muslim 4 961.000

122 2101120 BINIYA BINU Christian/General 4 961.000

123 2107732 MOHAMED RASHID Islam/Muslim 4 961.000

124 2100508 ADITHYAN N V Hindu/OBH 5 961.000

125 2101770 FATHIMATHUL
MUFEEDA K Islam/Muslim 4 960.000

126 2113155 ADHIL RAHIMAN M Islam/Muslim 5 960.000

127 2109733 VAISHNAVI J Hindu/OBH 3 959.000

128 2103368 KRISHNA BHAKTHAN Hindu/OBH 1 959.000

129 2112239 AMANDEEP NATH K Hindu/OBH 3 959.000

130 2104585 ASWATI ANEESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 959.000

131 2111764 NAVYA P J Hindu/Ezhava 4 958.000

132 2107085 MUHAMMED FAYIS BIN
FAISAL Islam/Muslim 5 958.000

133 2100804 SANAMOL. C. H Islam/Muslim 3 958.000

134 2107170 THEJUS K J Hindu/OBH 2 957.000

135 2104187 MARY LIYA K M Christian/Latin 3 956.000

136 2104133 MEERA DAS Hindu/OBH 2 956.000

137 2108776 ANU SHASHI Hindu/OBH 5 956.000

138 2103257 MANU P M Hindu/General 2 955.000
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139 2102858 ANJU KRISHNA VK Hindu/General 5 955.000

140 2100434 SWARNA TREASA P C Christian/Latin 2 955.000

141 2110235 MANISHMA K MANOHAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 955.000

142 2106294 MIRZANA
SHAMSUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 4 954.000

143 2101302 MUHAMMED SUHAIL Islam/Muslim 3 953.000

144 2108739 SHAHEEN ALI T S Islam/Muslim 5 952.000

145 2108097 EDWIN SEBASTIAN Christian/General 5 952.000

146 2101382 HANNA Islam/Muslim 4 952.000

147 2111711 SILOSHLAL M L Hindu/OBH 3 952.000

148 2113044 SAMSHIYA SHERYN Islam/Muslim 3 952.000

149 2102550 SNEHA MOL Christian/General 3 951.000

150 2106467 THEERTHA P V Hindu/OBH 3 951.000

151 2108108 ADITHYA ANEESH A S Hindu/Ezhava 1 951.000

152 2104820 FATHIMA MAHAMOOD Islam/Muslim 4 950.000

153 2100783 AMEEN ISLAH K Islam/Muslim 2 948.000

154 2101561 RIFA P Islam/Muslim 5 948.000

155 2112181 ATHUL NIRANJAN S Hindu/OBH 3 946.000

156 2112514 KRISHNADEV T J Hindu/OBH 3 946.000

157 2104232 NAZRIN K N Islam/Muslim 4 946.000

158 2107631 NAZREEN NAZEER Islam/Muslim 2 946.000

159 2110444 MUHAMMED SALIH A Islam/Muslim 4 944.000

160 2110686 MUHAMMED ALI V P Islam/Muslim 4 943.000

161 2111748 VISHNUMAYA K K Hindu/SC 3 943.000

162 2110764 VAISHNAV S M Hindu/OBH 5 943.000

163 2112065 SANDRA RAMESH Hindu/OBH 2 943.000

164 2100802 AADILA FATHIMA TN Islam/Muslim 2 942.000

165 2113037 RAJESWARY N . N Hindu/SC 1 942.000

166 2111213 AHAMMED FARHAN P Islam/Muslim 5 942.000

167 2107818 SANDRA BALAN Hindu/OBH 4 941.000
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168 2110961 ROSEMIN ROJI Christian/General 3 940.000

169 2106712 AJAY KRISHNA Hindu/General 4 940.000

170 2102347 N.S PARVATHI Hindu/General 2 940.000

171 2103661 ANUSREE K Hindu/Ezhava 5 940.000

172 2104073 ANJANA ANIL N P Hindu/Ezhava 4 940.000

173 2110514 ALTHAF T S Islam/Muslim 5 939.000

174 2112755 AVANIPRABHA N J Hindu/OBH 1 938.000

175 2112116 HARIPRIYA MS Hindu/Ezhava 3 938.000

176 2111090 AMRUTHA BIJU Christian/OBX 1 938.000

177 2108075 MAJIDA MOL M Islam/Muslim 5 936.000

178 2101367 C H AJAY KRISHNAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 936.000

179 2103783 IHSANA T M Islam/Muslim 2 936.000

180 2108028 FAHEEMA UMMER M Islam/Muslim 4 936.000

181 2109809 MUHAMMED SAHAL M Islam/Muslim 5 935.000

182 2108606 HARIKRISHNA N V Hindu/OBH 4 934.000

183 2104789 RAHAN P K Hindu/Ezhava 5 934.000

184 2113003 SIDDHARTH R Hindu/General 5 934.000

185 2109311 RUBEENAMOL T S Islam/Muslim 2 934.000

186 2106386 NEETHU K P Hindu/General 3 934.000

187 2112398 HAMNA RINUN A K Islam/Muslim 3 933.000

188 2107790 BHAVANA S D Hindu/General 1 932.000

189 2112709 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M Islam/Muslim 4 932.000

190 2106900 ABHILASH U P Hindu/OBH 3 932.000

191 2108441 AJITH SAM MATHEW Christian/General 4 932.000

192 2106876 JYOTHIKA U B Hindu/Ezhava 4 932.000

193 2112910 ANANDHU C RAJAN Hindu/OBH 5 931.000

194 2102472 BINISHA GONSALVAS Christian/Latin 5 930.000

195 2105995 ABHIJITH M J Hindu/Ezhava 3 930.000

196 2112194 KRISHNA PRIYA K A Hindu/OBH 3 929.000

197 2113373 PRIYANKA PRADEEP Hindu/General 4 928.000
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198 2112646 SANTHWANA P P Hindu/General 5 928.000

199 2111842 MEENAKSHI RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 928.000

200 2111050 LIZ BIJU URUMPACKAL Christian/General 5 928.000

201 2105809 YADHU KRISHNAN C V Hindu/OBH 1 928.000

202 2107114 NANDANA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 927.000

203 2112503 AMAL SOORAJ V Hindu/SC 2 927.000

204 2102124 APARNA AB Hindu/Ezhava 3 927.000

205 2104042 APARNA P S Hindu/General 4 927.000

206 2113568 SURYALAKSHMI U S Hindu/Ezhava 5 926.000

207 2110380 MUHAMMED ANSIF E T Islam/Muslim 3 926.000

208 2110282 NEHA ANOOB Hindu/Ezhava 5 926.000

209 2106232 ABDURAHIM. V Islam/Muslim 4 926.000

210 2112051 KRISHNA PRIYA E.J Hindu/Ezhava 4 925.000

211 2111084 DIVENA VARGHESE Christian/General 1 925.000

212 2104812 ADIL ASHARAF Islam/Muslim 4 925.000

213 2107381 SRADDHA SASEENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 925.000

214 2103436 MUHAMMED ASLAM K T Islam/Muslim 5 925.000

215 2110454 MUHAMMED FAVAS.P Islam/Muslim 2 924.000

216 2110730 ATHULYA Hindu/Ezhava 3 924.000

217 2107458 MUHAMMED FANZEER
NAZAR Islam/Muslim 1 923.200

218 2102519 POORNIMA S Hindu/General 5 923.000

219 2106994 ATHIRA DILEEP Hindu/Ezhava 1 922.000

220 2107809 AMAL JAISON Christian/General 2 921.000

221 2106791 VISHNUJITH K Hindu/General 3 921.000

222 2110661 RIFNA SHERIN CK Islam/Muslim 5 920.000

223 2106250 SATHEERTH NAIR Hindu/General 4 920.000

224 2107104 KRISHNA PRAYAG K Hindu/General 3 920.000

225 2102887 LENA FATHIMA VP Islam/Muslim 2 920.000

226 2102234 FARHA BANNA Islam/Muslim 2 920.000
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227 2106089 VYSHNAVI T K Hindu/General 3 919.000

228 2105339 THAMEEZA FATHIMA
P.N Islam/Muslim 2 919.000

229 2109125 VIGNESH R Hindu/OBH 3 918.000

230 2112741 MINHAJ BIN JAFAR Islam/Muslim 3 918.000

231 2109887 RAHUL TP Hindu/OBH 5 917.000

232 2100879 ANAL SANTHOSH Christian/Latin 2 917.000

233 2105087 FASILA M V Islam/Muslim 4 917.000

234 2105524 RINSHA RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 5 917.000

235 2105065 VEDANG D NAIK Hindu/General 4 916.000

236 2106092 NIRANJAN ABIMALLEC Christian/General 5 916.000

237 2100995 JOEL SHAJI Christian/General 3 916.000

238 2112185 THEJASREE V S Hindu/Ezhava 2 915.000

239 2103796 HARI KRISHNAN .U Hindu/General 2 915.000

240 2100138 LIYA ROSE JENSON Christian/Latin 3 914.000

241 2103637 DIYA MANOJ Christian/General 4 914.000

242 2106373 ELDHO ABY Christian/General 2 914.000

243 2100058 SHAHNA K Islam/Muslim 1 914.000

244 2104458 DEVIKA PRAKASHAN Hindu/OBH 4 913.000

245 2106962 ADVAID T M Hindu/Ezhava 5 912.000

246 2103748 NANDITHA K V Hindu/Ezhava 3 912.000

247 2104673 SREEDEV VP Hindu/Ezhava 5 912.000

248 2109126 FARSANA V S Islam/Muslim 2 911.000

249 2112284 NIDHA.K.V Islam/Muslim 3 911.000

250 2113138 HAZNA R.MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim 5 910.000

251 2110262 JINO STEPHEN R B Christian/OBX 3 909.000

252 2106195 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ATF Islam/Muslim 2 909.000

253 2113417 AGNA AUGUSTINE Christian/Latin 4 908.000

254 2101216 NEETHU NIZAR Islam/Muslim 2 908.000

255 2103935 AMEEN AFSAL. C Islam/Muslim 1 908.000
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256 2105195 AFIYA M N Islam/Muslim 4 907.000

257 2100843 AMRITHA SANJAY Hindu/OBH 3 907.000

258 2111819 SIVENDU KRISHNA Hindu/OBH 4 907.000

259 2102561 ANANDAKRISHNAN K P Hindu/OBH 2 906.000

260 2109347 IRFAN MOHAMED Islam/Muslim 5 906.000

261 2108381 SANDRA S Hindu/OBH 2 906.000

262 2110479 ARUN LIJU Christian/Latin 4 906.000

263 2110763 DEVACHANDRA VR Hindu/Ezhava 5 906.000

264 2110157 AKHILASH T V Christian/OBX 2 906.000

265 2110259 ASWIN M Hindu/SC 4 905.000

266 2100872 RASHA SAKKIR Islam/Muslim 5 905.000

267 2102092 ANWAR JASIM C Islam/Muslim 2 905.000

268 2109221 NOORA V M Islam/Muslim 5 904.000

269 2106065 RAJATH K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 904.000

270 2104501 ALDRIN JOGI Christian/Latin 2 903.000

271 2106266 MARY NIYA N J Christian/Latin 4 903.000

272 2101977 JOSEPH THOMAS Christian/Latin 2 903.000

273 2104894 SNEHA ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 902.000

274 2101064 JUDE B Christian/Latin 4 902.000

275 2111587 AMITHA K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 901.000

276 2105621 KRISHNA C S Hindu/Ezhava 3 900.000

277 2111329 GAUTHAM KRISHNA Hindu/General 2 900.000

278 2111256 ABDUL RAUF Islam/Muslim 5 899.000

279 2112206 SIKHA T S Hindu/Ezhava 5 898.000

280 2105242 SAFNA T S Islam/Muslim 3 898.000

281 2112111 BM SURAM Hindu/OBH 3 898.000

282 2112508 ASIF MINHAJ NT Islam/Muslim 2 898.000

283 2112666 FIZA Islam/Muslim 3 898.000

284 2113579 ROHNA SASEENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 897.000

285 2107359 ANUGRAHA P M Hindu/OBH 5 896.000
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286 2104522 ASIF AHAMMAD H Islam/Muslim 4 896.000

287 2102107 MIDHUN P UDAY Hindu/General 4 896.000

288 2108728 KOCHUTHRESIA RANI M
J Christian/Latin 3 896.000

289 2112523 CATHERINE MARY
ANSON Christian/OBX 3 896.000

290 2108456 HENEENA TITO Christian/Latin 3 895.000

291 2111553 AISWARYA K Hindu/OBH 5 895.000

292 2111015 ATHUL KRISHNA S Hindu/OBH 4 894.000

293 2113504 K S GAURI SHANKAR Hindu/OBH 4 894.000

294 2107538 NITHYA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/General 2 894.000

295 2109589 VANDANA ROSE Christian/Latin 2 894.000

296 2103630 RITHIKA RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 894.000

297 2108572 KARTHIKA P MOHANAN Hindu/General 3 893.000

298 2101097 BLESTIN M KURIAN Christian/General 2 892.000

299 2104237 AJAYKRISHNAN K U Hindu/OBH 2 892.000

300 2105021 NOORJAHAN P S Islam/Muslim 2 892.000

301 2107342 RISHIKA P Hindu/General 5 892.000

302 2104941 RIDUWAN C Islam/Muslim 5 891.000

303 2108922 ABHISHEK P Hindu/OBH 2 891.000

304 2113016 SAHADIYA E N Islam/Muslim 2 890.000

305 2100862 ANJANA B Hindu/Ezhava 5 890.000

306 2112291 DIWAN KOOTTUKARAN J Hindu/General 2 890.000

307 2102227 AMAL RAJ P.R. Hindu/Ezhava 2 890.000

308 2105831 AMEENA S P Islam/Muslim 5 889.000

309 2108846 HANANA M RAFEEQ Islam/Muslim 5 888.000

310 2113481 ANN CATHERINE JUDE Christian/Latin 3 888.000

311 2101508 ARJUN V Hindu/SC 3 888.000

312 2103525 ANAMIKA V Hindu/General 2 887.000

313 2105518 IBABINDH MOHAMED
SHARIF Islam/Muslim 4 887.000

314 2100386 BHADRA RAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 4 887.000
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315 2100891 THEJAS WILSON Hindu/Ezhava 4 887.000

316 2101973 SHAHMA
KAMALUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 4 887.000

317 2100276 ANVIN C JOHN Christian/General 1 886.000

318 2106933 ARATHY C R Hindu/Ezhava 5 885.000

319 2112058 DEVAPRIYA A R Hindu/Ezhava 4 885.000

320 2101793 AMRITA SEKHAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 885.000

321 2111270 HENIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 884.000

322 2103298 RINEESHA.S Islam/Muslim 5 883.000

323 2104653 K A APARNA Hindu/OBH 3 882.000

324 2112990 MELVYA MERIN VICTOR Christian/General 2 881.000

325 2102055 UMARUL FARUQUE K.A Islam/Muslim 3 881.000

326 2113704 ANASHWARA VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 4 880.000

327 2111416 SHAHARBAN A Y Islam/Muslim 3 880.000

328 2109700 ADITHYAN V Hindu/General 4 880.000

329 2103644 AISWARYA P Hindu/Ezhava 2 878.000

330 2107375 SHIFA JASMIN Islam/Muslim 4 876.000

331 2105532 MUHAMMED SALIH N Islam/Muslim 3 876.000

332 2106785 SREEKUTTAN K B Hindu/SC 4 876.000

333 2108449 AISWARYA CV P Hindu/OBH 5 874.000

334 2100026 ANEETA JOJI Christian/General 2 874.000

335 2107711 SREELAKSHMI
SATHEESAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 874.000

336 2105186 VIVEK K M Hindu/OBH 5 874.000

337 2107221 PRANAV PRADEEP Hindu/OBH 3 873.000

338 2106908 HIBASHERIN C K Islam/Muslim 2 872.000

339 2104441 ANAGHA.T.M. Hindu/OBH 1 872.000

340 2103017 MOHAMMED HANEEN C
K Islam/Muslim 5 871.000

341 2105161 AMAL K V Hindu/OBH 2 870.400

342 2105259 DARSHANA B Hindu/OBH 3 870.000

343 2108703 PARVATHI R Hindu/General 2 870.000
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344 2100135 MUHAMMED SHAHEEN
K Islam/Muslim 4 870.000

345 2103710 AMNA C Islam/Muslim 5 869.000

346 2106410 LENA THERESE T R Christian/General 5 869.000

347 2105300 ANJALI K B Hindu/OBH 2 867.000

348 2104870 KALIDAS K V Hindu/OBH 3 867.000

349 2112840 ASIF B H Islam/Muslim 2 867.000

350 2111517 RAJATH K RAVI Hindu/OBH 3 867.000

351 2101408 KEERTHANA V Hindu/General 2 866.000

352 2104546 HARIPRIYA A H Hindu/SC 2 866.000

353 2100937 SREELAKSHMI O Hindu/General 2 866.000

354 2105074 AMNAMOL P N Islam/Muslim 3 865.000

355 2111747 AJITH AJAYAN T Hindu/ST 4 864.000

356 2100392 AMEER OA Islam/Muslim 5 864.000

357 2110766 NANDINI P Hindu/OBH 2 864.000

358 2102708 AKHILA VIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 864.000

359 2106834 SIVAPRASAD T K Hindu/General 2 864.000

360 2109977 FASNA PARVIN P R Islam/Muslim 4 863.000

361 2110203 AKASH GEORGE Christian/Latin 2 862.000

362 2108687 NITHYA SUDHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 861.000

363 2112143 NIVED NARAYAN Hindu/OBH 4 860.000

364 2106289 TONY THOMAS Christian/Latin 2 859.000

365 2112409 NITHIN J Hindu/General 4 858.000

366 2100604 NANDANA ANILKUMAR
K Hindu/General 4 857.000

367 2101426 SREEDEV B MOHAN Hindu/OBH 2 856.000

368 2110819 RIYANA RAHEEM Islam/Muslim 3 856.000

369 2103673 DENSHAMOL P S Hindu/Ezhava 4 856.000

370 2112090 NESVI S D Islam/Muslim 4 856.000

371 2103381 ANANDAKRISHNAN O U Hindu/OBH 5 854.000

372 2102330 ANJANA DAMU Hindu/General 3 854.000
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373 2112507 AKSHAYA A R Hindu/OBH 1 854.000

374 2102688 SNEHA S Hindu/General 4 854.000

375 2107321 ELIZABETH NIKITHA
JOSEPH Christian/Latin 2 853.000

376 2107298 SANDRA
CHANDRABOSE Hindu/OBH 4 853.000

377 2110593 E S APARNA Christian/Latin 3 853.000

378 2101251 NIRUPAMA P J Hindu/Ezhava 4 852.000

379 2105609 ALFINA SUBIAR Islam/Muslim 5 852.000

380 2101118 MALU.B Hindu/Ezhava 4 852.000

381 2106992 ANAGHA RAGHU Hindu/ST 3 852.000

382 2102385 MANEESHA M Hindu/General 5 851.330

383 2102339 AYSHA SUMAYYA K S Islam/Muslim 2 851.000

384 2108397 SREELAKSHMI K Hindu/OBH 4 851.000

385 2106160 AMINA HANFA K K Islam/Muslim 4 850.000

386 2103044 ANJU KRISHNA U R Hindu/SC 4 850.000

387 2100292 DIANA M JOSHY Christian/General 4 850.000

388 2103874 RENUKA M Hindu/OBH 4 850.000

389 2106436 DEVIKRISHNA M A Hindu/Ezhava 2 849.000

390 2105083 SNEHA SHAJI Christian/Latin 5 849.000

391 2109583 WAFA T Islam/Muslim 1 849.000

392 2103321 MARIYA SUBINA V A Christian/Latin 4 848.000

393 2112737 ANUSHA M A Hindu/Ezhava 4 848.000

394 2103849 MEGHA K Hindu/Ezhava 4 848.000

395 2106298 ASWIN SURESH Hindu/SC 2 848.000

396 2105415 AMRITHESH N G Hindu/OBH 3 847.000

397 2111677 FARHAN V UBAID Islam/Muslim 5 846.000

398 2105275 ABIMANNEU C M Hindu/Ezhava 2 846.000

399 2107886 NANDANA T S Hindu/Ezhava 5 846.000

400 2101728 SUSAN V S Christian/Latin 2 845.000

401 2106034 ADHUL GOUTHAM Hindu/Ezhava 1 845.000
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402 2109794 JOICE RAJU Christian/General 2 845.000

403 2103565 MUHAMMED RIZWAN Islam/Muslim 4 845.000

404 2104301 JASIL C Islam/Muslim 1 842.000

405 2112078 ARNEL BEN VARGHESE Christian/Latin 1 840.000

406 2112085 GOURI SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 840.000

407 2107791 KRISHNANAND K P Hindu/OBH 5 838.000

408 2102648 ADEENA A S Hindu/OBH 5 838.000

409 2109009 SHAFEENA P S Islam/Muslim 2 836.000

410 2111010 ANULEKSHMI A Hindu/Ezhava 5 836.000

411 2106710 PRAVEENA P Hindu/Ezhava 4 835.000

412 2104862 SUHANA SHADHA E Islam/Muslim 5 835.000

413 2111407 LAKSHMIPRIYA JINILAL Hindu/Ezhava 4 834.000

414 2112438 NAFIDHA.P.P Islam/Muslim 3 834.000

415 2104438 MA MOHMED RAZEEN Islam/Muslim 2 833.000

416 2110770 LAKSHMI NANDHANA M
A Hindu/OBH 5 833.000

417 2109886 NANDANA I M Hindu/OBH 3 832.000

418 2106098 ADARSH N S Hindu/Ezhava 4 832.000

419 2110463 ASHIQUE ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 832.000

420 2108483 NANDANA M N Hindu/Ezhava 4 831.000

421 2108280 GOWRI T S Hindu/Ezhava 2 830.000

422 2102016 JASIN NAJEEB Islam/Muslim 3 830.000

423 2107688 INDHU RAJESH Hindu/General 4 830.000

424 2106829 SUHA RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 3 830.000

425 2101027 MALAVIKA SUNIL Hindu/OBH 2 827.000

426 2108221 ANAGHA C R Hindu/Ezhava 2 827.000

427 2103959 SETHUDA C M Hindu/General 2 827.000

428 2110787 BASIL YACOB Christian/General 2 826.000

429 2109309 KRISHNAPRASAD S Hindu/General 2 825.000

430 2112060 ABHILASH V P Hindu/General 2 825.000
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431 2107341 ANANTHA LAKSHMI C S Hindu/Ezhava 3 824.000

432 2100023 NESNI P J Islam/Muslim 5 824.000

433 2112864 ADARSH P M Hindu/Ezhava 4 823.000

434 2100858 ASHA Hindu/OBH 2 822.000

435 2107990 JOSEPH P A Christian/Latin 4 822.000

436 2111179 ANANNYA C Hindu/SC 2 822.000

437 2104453 BENISON T R Christian/General 2 822.000

438 2112828 MUHAMMED MUBEEN Islam/Muslim 5 821.000

439 2100502 NANDITHA S P Hindu/OBH 5 820.000

440 2112264 SEELAL A T Hindu/Ezhava 2 820.000

441 2104722 JAHANARA U Hindu/Ezhava 4 820.000

442 2112028 ANILRAJ P.R Hindu/OBH 5 819.000

443 2113390 SREE KANTH M P Hindu/Ezhava 4 818.000

444 2105188 AATHIRA K S Hindu/OBH 4 818.000

445 2113577 ANZIL P A Islam/Muslim 4 817.000

446 2105525 R S SANGEETHA
SANJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 3 815.000

447 2102939 JYOTHIS V SUKUMARAN Hindu/SC 2 815.000

448 2109547 ASNI SALIM Islam/Muslim 3 815.000

449 2109367 AKSHAY C Hindu/Ezhava 1 815.000

450 2103227 FATHIMA BHEEVI T A Islam/Muslim 5 815.000

451 2103726 ARDRA GOPAL M Hindu/SC 4 815.000

452 2108113 KAVYA K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 814.000

453 2106580 AFSAL T M S Islam/Muslim 2 814.000

454 2100683 MAHIN SHAJI Islam/Muslim 1 813.000

455 2105765 THANVEERA JANNATH K
K Islam/Muslim 3 813.000

456 2113239 ANAS C Islam/Muslim 5 812.000

457 2113558 VYSHAK AS Hindu/General 4 812.000

458 2104332 ANANYA SIVAN Hindu/OBH 2 811.000

459 2113550 ASLAM MIDHILAJ NT Islam/Muslim 2 811.000
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460 2113259 MOHAMMED YOONAS K
S Islam/Muslim 1 810.000

461 2100895 ASWATHY C S Hindu/OBH 4 810.000

462 2105711 ANJANA N Hindu/OBH 3 810.000

463 2110904 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K S Hindu/General 2 809.000

464 2106158 IRIN K ROY Christian/Latin 5 809.000

465 2112399 KIRAN DAS Hindu/Ezhava 4 809.000

466 2102188 ANJITHA S NAIR Hindu/General 2 809.000

467 2102599 ASHWIN RATHEESH Hindu/SC 3 808.000

468 2105892 ARUN K S Hindu/OBH 1 807.000

469 2112752 ABDUL RAHEEM E A Islam/Muslim 4 807.000

470 2105240 MUHAMMED AFSAL C G Islam/Muslim 2 807.000

471 2108960 ROSEMARY T R Christian/Latin 2 805.000

472 2112641 DILNA DILEEP Hindu/SC 3 805.000

473 2100420 MOHAMMED SAHAL Islam/Muslim 5 804.000

474 2100836 MUHAMMED SWALIH S
S Islam/Muslim 5 804.000

475 2101010 VIPIN DAS V Hindu/OBH 1 804.000

476 2112700 FAJAR SADIKH O A Islam/Muslim 2 803.000

477 2108210 FATHIMA T A Islam/Muslim 5 803.000

478 2106670 ASLAM N A Islam/Muslim 3 801.000

479 2107862 JUSHAL GEORGE Christian/Latin 5 798.000

480 2107351 SERIN TERESA JAISON Christian/Latin 1 796.000

481 2111150 HRIDHYA BIJU Hindu/OBH 2 796.000

482 2108423 UNNIKRISHNAN K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 795.000

483 2110751 MOHAMMAD ADNAN P
M Islam/Muslim 4 794.000

484 2106432 SHIFNA A M Islam/Muslim 5 794.000

485 2101341 ASWIN DHANAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 794.000

486 2110607 FRANCIS XAVIER Christian/Latin 2 794.000

487 2110795 DEVICHANDANA T C Hindu/ST 4 793.000

488 2109603 NAZRIN SAKEER Islam/Muslim 4 793.000
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489 2105228 ASWATHI E V Hindu/Ezhava 4 793.000

490 2106466 AASHIL AMBUJAKSHAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 792.000

491 2112637 PAUL ALVIN Christian/Latin 2 791.000

492 2113399 MOHAMMED SHAHEEN
KC Islam/Muslim 2 791.000

493 2108410 SREELAYA K V Hindu/Ezhava 5 790.000

494 2100295 HAFIS MUHAMMAD .MC Islam/Muslim 2 790.000

495 2110523 MOHAMMED RASHID Islam/Muslim 2 789.000

496 2104852 GISNA JUDE Christian/Latin 1 789.000

497 2110277 NIMEESH BABU Christian/Latin 5 788.000

498 2101799 AMALDEV K B Hindu/Ezhava 5 787.000

499 2111882 CEYON JOSEPH Christian/Latin 3 787.000

500 2109690 ARUN M Hindu/General 2 787.000

501 2104681 LAKSHMIPARVATHY K B Hindu/Ezhava 3 787.000

502 2104050 FATHIMA NOURIN P S Islam/Muslim 3 786.000

503 2111431 NIKHILA K S Hindu/Ezhava 5 785.000

504 2102081 ANAGHASREE. KP Hindu/Ezhava 2 785.000

505 2107142 ALEEMA M C Christian/Latin 5 785.000

506 2101327 AMAL KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 2 784.000

507 2112147 MARY ALDIMA P J Christian/Latin 4 784.000

508 2112811 JASHIN NIHAD Islam/Muslim 3 784.000

509 2107455 ALEENA THOMAS Christian/Latin 3 783.000

510 2101148 JAMES VINCENT Christian/General 5 782.000

511 2110455 PRAJITH P S Hindu/OBH 1 780.000

512 2109196 SREEDIKA T R Hindu/Ezhava 5 780.000

513 2102835 ASHVIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 780.000

514 2113212 DEEPA N V Hindu/SC 2 778.000

515 2106788 SILPA T Hindu/OBH 4 778.000

516 2100781 VIDYALAKSHMI
JAYAPRAKASH Hindu/OBH 4 772.000

517 2111809 HANAN J SAIDH Islam/Muslim 4 772.000
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518 2106942 SNEHA JOSY Christian/Latin 3 772.000

519 2107248 SHELTON SAJAN
THOMAS Christian/Latin 2 770.000

520 2111579 NAYANA A N Hindu/OBH 5 770.000

521 2100969 ARYA PRADEEP Hindu/SC 2 770.000

522 2107489 ABHINAV SUDHEER Hindu/Ezhava 3 770.000

523 2105806 MASOOD P Islam/Muslim 1 770.000

524 2112422 KRISHNAPRASAD P V Hindu/Ezhava 4 769.000

525 2105832 ANUPAMA SAJEEV Hindu/OBH 2 768.000

526 2113645 MOHAMMED RINSHAD P
R Islam/Muslim 5 767.000

527 2110756 ADHARSH BABU Hindu/General 2 767.000

528 2109246 NAYANA P K Hindu/OBH 3 767.000

529 2109503 NANDANA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 765.000

530 2106805 MOHAMMED NASWITH
C Islam/Muslim 1 764.400

531 2100900 SHIBIN MUHAMMED.KM Islam/Muslim 1 764.000

532 2111619 SREESHMA S Hindu/OBH 2 763.000

533 2109725 ANUJA VIJAYAN A V Hindu/SC 2 763.000

534 2111019 ANAMIKA.K Hindu/General 4 763.000

535 2109539 RINSHA SHERIN P K Islam/Muslim 5 762.000

536 2106325 DOBIN R Christian/Latin 2 762.000

537 2101263 INDRAJITH . M . S Hindu/OBH 1 762.000

538 2106631 AMRITHA MANOJ Hindu/SC 3 761.000

539 2110974 ABHINAV P U Hindu/OBH 1 758.200

540 2104711 AYUSH K SAJI Hindu/SC 4 758.000

541 2104490 ANJALI K S Hindu/OBH 3 757.000

542 2102572 LAKSHMI M KUMAR Hindu/General 2 757.000

543 2106238 ADNAN MP Islam/Muslim 2 755.000

544 2109910 MUNEER NAVAS Islam/Muslim 2 754.670

545 2113282 NANDANA K Hindu/OBH 4 754.000

546 2106772 ARDRA K Hindu/General 3 754.000
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547 2111843 SAM TONY Christian/Latin 2 754.000

548 2103102 DEVIKA.K Hindu/OBH 5 753.000

549 2105022 MARY SANDRA JOSEPH Christian/Latin 2 752.000

550 2113348 MEENAKSHI T S Hindu/Ezhava 4 751.000

551 2105762 KARTHK S Hindu/Ezhava 1 750.000

552 2106363 ABHISHEK RAMU
SHETTY Hindu/OBH 2 743.000

553 2102402 SAHIL JOSEPH Christian/Latin 3 741.800

554 2111803 SURAAJ SUBRAMANIAN Hindu/SC 5 741.000

555 2111315 ARUSHMA MOHAN Hindu/SC 4 740.000

556 2102401 RHYTHWIKRAJ K J Hindu/SC 5 740.000

557 2104678 CHANDANA MOHANAN Hindu/General 3 740.000

558 2110226 NEHA SHAJI Christian/General 3 737.000

559 2108202 ASHNA PRASAD Hindu/SC 4 737.000

560 2109664 SANDWANA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 5 736.000

561 2106352 BINTO VARGHESE Christian/Latin 4 736.000

562 2105497 VAISHNAV VIJAY Hindu/Ezhava 2 735.000

563 2112504 AMMU M P Hindu/Ezhava 2 732.000

564 2109932 BILAHARI SAGAR Hindu/Ezhava 3 731.000

565 2102787 SARATHKUMAR K.S Hindu/OBH 3 731.000

566 2109248 MALAVIKA MANOJ Hindu/OBH 3 729.000

567 2101185 UNNIKRISHNAN PS Hindu/OBH 3 728.000

568 2111360 ANUSREE V S Hindu/Ezhava 3 727.000

569 2104613 AZLAF M A Islam/Muslim 5 726.000

570 2105433 ALAN M F Christian/Latin 3 726.000

571 2111898 BRIGITHA C JAYAN Hindu/OBH 3 722.000

572 2102719 GEORGE JOSEPH Christian/General 3 722.000

573 2104425 MOHAMMAD FAYAS A S Islam/Muslim 4 720.000

574 2106366 MUHAMMED IJLAN TK Islam/Muslim 2 720.000

575 2105624 FAHADH SIYAD Islam/Muslim 3 719.000
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576 2112794 THASNEEM M T Islam/Muslim 3 719.000

577 2108148 FATHIMA P C Islam/Muslim 2 719.000

578 2108328 ABHISHEK P AJESH Hindu/SC 4 718.000

579 2108159 HIMA DILEEP Hindu/OBH 2 717.000

580 2101848 GAUTHAM KRISHNA R Hindu/General 5 715.600

581 2110589 HARSHA K P Hindu/SC 4 715.000

582 2110448 NAMRATHA AJAY Hindu/OBH 4 714.000

583 2105788 RAPHEL NYGIL I M Christian/Latin 2 711.000

584 2107084 VIKRAM M Hindu/OBH 1 710.000

585 2112315 KRISHNA PRIYA RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 710.000

586 2109997 CLIDE JOSEPH Christian/Latin 4 709.000

587 2107924 ROHAN JOSEPH Christian/General 3 703.000

588 2103479 ADHARSH P K Hindu/OBH 1 701.000

589 2112034 AJAS P S Islam/Muslim 2 699.330

590 2112129 ANJALI BABY Christian/OBX 2 699.330

591 2106792 AKSHAI V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 696.000

592 2100297 HARI GOVIND Hindu/General 3 693.000

593 2101994 SHREYA P Hindu/Ezhava 2 692.000

594 2112884 ANANDHU SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 3 689.000

595 2113312 DHAYA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 3 688.000

596 2101430 KA MUHAMMED SUHAIL Islam/Muslim 4 688.000

597 2108496 JANET K SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 5 687.000

598 2106562 MURALIKRISHNAN.K.U Hindu/SC 2 683.000

599 2109670 DERICK DAVIS Christian/General 2 683.000

600 2105199 RIYA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 3 682.000

601 2103021 MOHAMMED AFNAN K N Islam/Muslim 5 681.000

602 2109761 FELNA PERERA Christian/Latin 2 681.000

603 2107700 ABHILASH M U Hindu/SC 4 680.000

604 2110619 ATHULYAMOL N S Hindu/Ezhava 1 679.000

605 2109142 SREERAG. M Hindu/OBH 2 679.000
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606 2101773 MANASI NIGHIL A Hindu/Ezhava 4 678.670

607 2110375 MRUTHU K P Christian/General 3 678.000

608 2110418 SWETHIKA K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 677.000

609 2109536 ASWANI N Hindu/ST 3 677.000

610 2103723 ASWANI P Hindu/SC 3 677.000

611 2109300 NANDU G NAIR Hindu/General 2 676.000

612 2111774 ADITH RAJ S R Hindu/SC 4 673.000

613 2110446 ADHIL M P Islam/Muslim 5 672.000

614 2112533 ADHESH MR Hindu/Ezhava 3 670.000

615 2104538 ADWAITH E. A Hindu/General 3 669.000

616 2106848 AISWARYA LAKSHMI K A Hindu/OBH 5 666.000

617 2102343 AISWARYA RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 666.000

618 2102586 ADHIL B A Islam/Muslim 3 664.000

619 2107175 BANUSHA M P Islam/Muslim 4 664.000

620 2100533 ANDAVAN C G Hindu/Ezhava 3 664.000

621 2107147 ARJUN K PRASANTH Hindu/OBH 2 663.000

622 2105616 ABHIJITH
BALAKRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 5 663.000

623 2110075 HRITHIK P K Hindu/SC 2 661.000

624 2103824 FATHIMA FARSANA T P Islam/Muslim 3 661.000

625 2109777 RITHIKA.G.KANNAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 660.000

626 2105643 KEVAL H Hindu/General 2 659.330

627 2113539 ADHITHYAN A R Hindu/Ezhava 5 659.000

628 2109682 DEVIKA. K Hindu/General 2 659.000

629 2102313 JIBIN JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 658.000

630 2105498 RANA RIYASUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 5 658.000

631 2103158 ABHINAV SHINE Christian/Latin 2 658.000

632 2100012 ANVAR MUHAMMED
SHAJI Islam/Muslim 1 657.000

633 2112026 NIMISHA DINESH Hindu/OBH 3 657.000

634 2109714 ABILASH BABU Christian/OBX 1 656.000
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635 2104096 NOYAL XAVIER Christian/Latin 5 656.000

636 2112694 DEVANAND P U Hindu/OBH 3 654.000

637 2106799 JOSEPH CLYWIN Christian/Latin 4 654.000

638 2112896 BINIL M B Christian/Latin 4 651.000

639 2112375 BENJAMIN SAJU Christian/General 4 651.000

640 2104794 VASUDEV P S Hindu/Ezhava 2 650.000

641 2112446 ABHIJITH K P Hindu/SC 2 648.000

642 2102535 AMINA AZEEZ Islam/Muslim 3 648.000

643 2103200 LIMA C J Christian/Latin 4 646.330

644 2103134 LIMA C J Christian/Latin 2 646.330

645 2112245 ADITHYAN A Hindu/Ezhava 5 645.000

646 2112801 NIYAMOL Christian/Latin 3 644.000

647 2107072 NAVYA K R Hindu/OBH 4 643.000

648 2106056 HRITHIK VIJAYAN Hindu/SC 5 642.000

649 2101479 KEVIN SEBASTIN Christian/Latin 2 641.000

650 2109099 JOEL FONSACO Christian/General 2 640.670

651 2107116 HARIKRISHNAN A P Hindu/General 3 640.000

652 2106913 ASWIN M Hindu/General 3 640.000

653 2111470 ANAGHAMOL V M Hindu/OBH 4 640.000

654 2106383 ANJALI RAJ Hindu/OBH 2 639.000

655 2107964 ADITHYA BIJOY Hindu/SC 2 637.000

656 2104176 DEEPAK P P Hindu/OBH 4 634.000

657 2109245 AKASH KUMAR K S Hindu/SC 2 633.800

658 2104030 MASMINA P K Islam/Muslim 5 631.000

659 2108418 ARCHANA SANDEEP T K Hindu/Ezhava 3 630.000

660 2109462 KRIPA XAVIER Christian/Latin 5 629.000

661 2112626 KRISHNENDU S Hindu/OBH 1 628.000

662 2113508 AKMAL MUHAMMAD
SUBAIR Islam/Muslim 2 626.330

663 2112217 CHANDRAYUKTH S
BABU Hindu/OBH 4 623.000
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664 2113601 ASHMITHA A DINESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 621.000

665 2111628 AKHIL PA Islam/Muslim 4 621.000

666 2106131 MANU SHAJI Hindu/SC 2 620.000

667 2108233 NANDANA BHARATHAN Hindu/SC 4 618.000

668 2108358 ASHNA MURUKESAN Hindu/SC 4 615.000

669 2112073 BHAVYA RAJU Hindu/SC 3 614.000

670 2104974 JAYA KRISHNA A A Hindu/OBH 2 613.000

671 2105859 AKSHAI K S Hindu/OBH 2 612.000

672 2111434 ABHILASH K.R Hindu/OBH 2 610.000

673 2103444 NIDHIN M Hindu/Ezhava 4 609.000

674 2109400 YELTIN PRADEEP Hindu/SC 5 609.000

675 2110324 MEENAKSHI T K Hindu/OBH 5 609.000

676 2108851 ABHIJITH SHAJI V V Hindu/OBH 3 605.000

677 2111083 FATHIMA NIFLA K A Islam/Muslim 5 603.000

678 2108781 SHINIL M L Hindu/Ezhava 5 602.000

679 2103774 LIBIN BABY Christian/General 3 602.000

680 2103061 SAFWAN S S Islam/Muslim 3 599.000

681 2107439 ANEENA SHERIN Islam/Muslim 3 598.000

682 2106936 ATHULRAJ P R Hindu/SC 4 588.000

683 2106519 AMRITHA K J Christian/Latin 4 586.000

684 2107811 NAVIN R G Christian/Latin 5 584.000

685 2105494 ANN MARY C S Christian/Latin 4 579.000

686 2107645 ANOOP K AJITH Hindu/Ezhava 5 578.000

687 2105169 SIVENDHU K R Hindu/SC 2 568.000

688 2101531 DHISNA SISILIYA Christian/Latin 2 567.000

689 2113523 ADITHYA VARMA G No_Religion/0 2 567.000

690 2112795 KAVYARAJ B A Hindu/Ezhava 5 566.000

691 2105898 AL AMEEN SHAJI Islam/Muslim 5 566.000

692 2104935 VARSHA S THAYYIL Hindu/SC 2 564.000

693 2105052 ABHIJITH BIJU Christian/OBX 2 564.000
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694 2102937 MUHAMMED RIZWAN K
N Islam/Muslim 1 553.000

695 2102657 ALI YOUSUF Islam/Muslim 1 542.000

696 2113691 ASHAL SELDON Christian/Latin 4 541.000

697 2112668 WILFRED VARGHESE Christian/Latin 3 539.670

698 2113288 SINUMOL T Hindu/SC 3 535.000

699 2101460 MOHAMMED NADEEM P
A Islam/Muslim 4 531.330

700 2109317 ARJUN RAMESH Hindu/General 5 507.000

701 2112956 RISHIKESH S Hindu/SC 5 505.000

702 2110365 SREELAKSHMI P S Hindu/OBH 4 505.000

703 2111106 SAROOPIYAN P S Hindu/OBH 5 502.000

704 2109773 CHARLES V PAUL Christian/General 2 496.000

705 2108294 SAJITH SABU Christian/General 3 489.000

706 2110739 ASIF SALAM Islam/Muslim 4 473.000

707 2111163 AKSHAI THAMBI Hindu/SC 4 459.330

708 2111390 ARJUN SUDHEER Hindu/OBH 4 441.000

709 2106889 LAKSHMI PRIYA P J Hindu/Ezhava 5 18.000

710 2112196 NAJA Islam/Muslim 4 15.000

711 2104919 NIHALA SHIRIN K P Islam/Muslim 2 15.000

712 2112557 DIVYAMOL MANI Hindu/Ezhava 2 15.000

713 2101073 FIDA FATHIMA P N Islam/Muslim 4 15.000

714 2100774 ANSHIYA.V.V Hindu/OBH 1 15.000

715 2109385 NANDANA K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 15.000

716 2107920 MEGHA P Hindu/Ezhava 4 15.000

717 2106951 ANJU M B Christian/Latin 3 15.000

718 2108906 LOKESAN DEVENDRAN Hindu/SC 5 15.000

719 2110176 ANJALI JAYAN Hindu/OBH 5 15.000

720 2110061 RIFANA CS Islam/Muslim 3 15.000

721 2108934 VISHNUJA THANKACHAN Hindu/SC 5 15.000

722 2108585 ROHITH R Hindu/OBH 5 15.000
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723 2112167 ANEESHA PRADEEP Hindu/Ezhava 4 15.000

724 2109023 PARVATHY P L Hindu/SC 3 15.000

725 2106075 ALAN SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 1 15.000
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1 2100825 NAKSHATHRA C S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,010.000

2 2104788 NANDANA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,004.000

3 2111904 MANYA T Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,000.000

4 2112920 ASWATHY A S Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

5 2105860 ARJUN R Hindu/Ezhava 4 999.000

6 2109951 BOOVANA. M Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

7 2112011 VIMAL SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 997.000

8 2100376 HRIDYA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 996.000

9 2110586 ILA THANWI R P Hindu/Ezhava 4 995.000

10 2104973 NANDANA VISWAM Hindu/Ezhava 3 994.000

11 2111630 ANJANA K Hindu/Ezhava 3 991.000

12 2104550 ATHUL THEJAS S Hindu/Ezhava 3 987.000

13 2106660 NEERAJ P Hindu/Ezhava 2 985.000

14 2102271 ADITYA SHIVRAM Hindu/Ezhava 4 985.000

15 2102115 DEVI SARANYA V Hindu/Ezhava 3 984.000

16 2111142 VYSHNAV .M Hindu/Ezhava 2 983.000

17 2104805 ARCHANA PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 5 982.000

18 2113333 PRANAV V Hindu/Ezhava 5 980.000

19 2106499 KRISHNASREE V M Hindu/Ezhava 3 979.000

20 2112153 NANDU SHALEESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 972.000

21 2113334 RAHUL R Hindu/Ezhava 1 971.000

22 2106047 ARUSHA N S Hindu/Ezhava 3 969.330
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23 2107207 JYOTHIKA KUNJUMON Hindu/Ezhava 4 969.000

24 2105844 MALAVIKA SAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 966.000

25 2107411 BALAMURALEEKRISHNA.
N. V Hindu/Ezhava 2 964.000

26 2104585 ASWATI ANEESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 959.000

27 2111764 NAVYA P J Hindu/Ezhava 4 958.000

28 2110235 MANISHMA K MANOHAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 955.000

29 2108108 ADITHYA ANEESH A S Hindu/Ezhava 1 951.000

30 2103661 ANUSREE K Hindu/Ezhava 5 940.000

31 2104073 ANJANA ANIL N P Hindu/Ezhava 4 940.000

32 2112116 HARIPRIYA MS Hindu/Ezhava 3 938.000

33 2101367 C H AJAY KRISHNAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 936.000

34 2104789 RAHAN P K Hindu/Ezhava 5 934.000

35 2106876 JYOTHIKA U B Hindu/Ezhava 4 932.000

36 2105995 ABHIJITH M J Hindu/Ezhava 3 930.000

37 2111842 MEENAKSHI RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 928.000

38 2107114 NANDANA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 927.000

39 2102124 APARNA AB Hindu/Ezhava 3 927.000

40 2113568 SURYALAKSHMI U S Hindu/Ezhava 5 926.000

41 2110282 NEHA ANOOB Hindu/Ezhava 5 926.000

42 2112051 KRISHNA PRIYA E.J Hindu/Ezhava 4 925.000

43 2107381 SRADDHA SASEENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 925.000

44 2110730 ATHULYA Hindu/Ezhava 3 924.000

45 2106994 ATHIRA DILEEP Hindu/Ezhava 1 922.000

46 2112185 THEJASREE V S Hindu/Ezhava 2 915.000

47 2106962 ADVAID T M Hindu/Ezhava 5 912.000

48 2103748 NANDITHA K V Hindu/Ezhava 3 912.000

49 2104673 SREEDEV VP Hindu/Ezhava 5 912.000

50 2110763 DEVACHANDRA VR Hindu/Ezhava 5 906.000

51 2106065 RAJATH K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 904.000
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52 2111587 AMITHA K R Hindu/Ezhava 1 901.000

53 2105621 KRISHNA C S Hindu/Ezhava 3 900.000

54 2112206 SIKHA T S Hindu/Ezhava 5 898.000

55 2113579 ROHNA SASEENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 897.000

56 2103630 RITHIKA RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 894.000

57 2100862 ANJANA B Hindu/Ezhava 5 890.000

58 2102227 AMAL RAJ P.R. Hindu/Ezhava 2 890.000

59 2100386 BHADRA RAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 4 887.000

60 2100891 THEJAS WILSON Hindu/Ezhava 4 887.000

61 2106933 ARATHY C R Hindu/Ezhava 5 885.000

62 2112058 DEVAPRIYA A R Hindu/Ezhava 4 885.000

63 2101793 AMRITA SEKHAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 885.000

64 2113704 ANASHWARA VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 4 880.000

65 2103644 AISWARYA P Hindu/Ezhava 2 878.000

66 2107711 SREELAKSHMI SATHEESAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 874.000

67 2102708 AKHILA VIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 864.000

68 2108687 NITHYA SUDHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 861.000

69 2103673 DENSHAMOL P S Hindu/Ezhava 4 856.000

70 2101251 NIRUPAMA P J Hindu/Ezhava 4 852.000

71 2101118 MALU.B Hindu/Ezhava 4 852.000

72 2106436 DEVIKRISHNA M A Hindu/Ezhava 2 849.000

73 2112737 ANUSHA M A Hindu/Ezhava 4 848.000

74 2103849 MEGHA K Hindu/Ezhava 4 848.000

75 2105275 ABIMANNEU C M Hindu/Ezhava 2 846.000

76 2107886 NANDANA T S Hindu/Ezhava 5 846.000

77 2106034 ADHUL GOUTHAM Hindu/Ezhava 1 845.000

78 2112085 GOURI SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 840.000

79 2111010 ANULEKSHMI A Hindu/Ezhava 5 836.000

80 2106710 PRAVEENA P Hindu/Ezhava 4 835.000

81 2111407 LAKSHMIPRIYA JINILAL Hindu/Ezhava 4 834.000
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82 2106098 ADARSH N S Hindu/Ezhava 4 832.000

83 2108483 NANDANA M N Hindu/Ezhava 4 831.000

84 2108280 GOWRI T S Hindu/Ezhava 2 830.000

85 2108221 ANAGHA C R Hindu/Ezhava 2 827.000

86 2107341 ANANTHA LAKSHMI C S Hindu/Ezhava 3 824.000

87 2112864 ADARSH P M Hindu/Ezhava 4 823.000

88 2112264 SEELAL A T Hindu/Ezhava 2 820.000

89 2104722 JAHANARA U Hindu/Ezhava 4 820.000

90 2113390 SREE KANTH M P Hindu/Ezhava 4 818.000

91 2105525 R S SANGEETHA SANJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 3 815.000

92 2109367 AKSHAY C Hindu/Ezhava 1 815.000

93 2108113 KAVYA K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 814.000

94 2112399 KIRAN DAS Hindu/Ezhava 4 809.000

95 2108423 UNNIKRISHNAN K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 795.000

96 2101341 ASWIN DHANAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 794.000

97 2105228 ASWATHI E V Hindu/Ezhava 4 793.000

98 2106466 AASHIL AMBUJAKSHAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 792.000

99 2108410 SREELAYA K V Hindu/Ezhava 5 790.000

100 2101799 AMALDEV K B Hindu/Ezhava 5 787.000

101 2104681 LAKSHMIPARVATHY K B Hindu/Ezhava 3 787.000

102 2111431 NIKHILA K S Hindu/Ezhava 5 785.000

103 2102081 ANAGHASREE. KP Hindu/Ezhava 2 785.000

104 2101327 AMAL KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 2 784.000

105 2109196 SREEDIKA T R Hindu/Ezhava 5 780.000

106 2107489 ABHINAV SUDHEER Hindu/Ezhava 3 770.000

107 2112422 KRISHNAPRASAD P V Hindu/Ezhava 4 769.000

108 2109503 NANDANA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 765.000

109 2113348 MEENAKSHI T S Hindu/Ezhava 4 751.000

110 2105762 KARTHK S Hindu/Ezhava 1 750.000

111 2105497 VAISHNAV VIJAY Hindu/Ezhava 2 735.000
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112 2112504 AMMU M P Hindu/Ezhava 2 732.000

113 2109932 BILAHARI SAGAR Hindu/Ezhava 3 731.000

114 2111360 ANUSREE V S Hindu/Ezhava 3 727.000

115 2112315 KRISHNA PRIYA RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 710.000

116 2106792 AKSHAI V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 696.000

117 2101994 SHREYA P Hindu/Ezhava 2 692.000

118 2113312 DHAYA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 3 688.000

119 2110619 ATHULYAMOL N S Hindu/Ezhava 1 679.000

120 2101773 MANASI NIGHIL A Hindu/Ezhava 4 678.670

121 2110418 SWETHIKA K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 677.000

122 2112533 ADHESH MR Hindu/Ezhava 3 670.000

123 2102343 AISWARYA RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 666.000

124 2100533 ANDAVAN C G Hindu/Ezhava 3 664.000

125 2109777 RITHIKA.G.KANNAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 660.000

126 2113539 ADHITHYAN A R Hindu/Ezhava 5 659.000

127 2104794 VASUDEV P S Hindu/Ezhava 2 650.000

128 2112245 ADITHYAN A Hindu/Ezhava 5 645.000

129 2108418 ARCHANA SANDEEP T K Hindu/Ezhava 3 630.000

130 2113601 ASHMITHA A DINESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 621.000

131 2103444 NIDHIN M Hindu/Ezhava 4 609.000

132 2108781 SHINIL M L Hindu/Ezhava 5 602.000

133 2107645 ANOOP K AJITH Hindu/Ezhava 5 578.000

134 2112795 KAVYARAJ B A Hindu/Ezhava 5 566.000

135 2106889 LAKSHMI PRIYA P J Hindu/Ezhava 5 18.000

136 2112557 DIVYAMOL MANI Hindu/Ezhava 2 15.000

137 2109385 NANDANA K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 15.000

138 2107920 MEGHA P Hindu/Ezhava 4 15.000

139 2112167 ANEESHA PRADEEP Hindu/Ezhava 4 15.000
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1 2103159 MAISA T Islam/Muslim 1 1,015.000

2 2104688 AFEEDA FATHIMA.K.H Islam/Muslim 1 1,011.000

3 2109817 K S DAANA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 2 1,001.000

4 2101495 MOHAMMED IJAS HUSSAIN
K Islam/Muslim 5 1,001.000

5 2100789 MUHAMMED ARSHAD E K Islam/Muslim 4 999.000

6 2108614 ALEENA SAIN.K Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

7 2102984 MUHSINA V S Islam/Muslim 5 998.000

8 2104159 NAHLA T Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

9 2110345 AYISHA NAHIDA
POOVALAPPIL Islam/Muslim 4 997.000

10 2104640 ABI IJLAN Islam/Muslim 5 993.000

11 2108067 FATHIMA HASNA V P Islam/Muslim 5 993.000

12 2104400 NUHA N Islam/Muslim 3 992.000

13 2105612 DIYA SAHIR Islam/Muslim 2 989.000

14 2112552 HAJEESA NASREEN C V Islam/Muslim 5 986.000

15 2113616 SUHANNA FATHIMA U Islam/Muslim 4 984.000

16 2105210 SAMEEHA SATHAR Islam/Muslim 5 983.000

17 2100198 SHIBLA JASMIN C Islam/Muslim 3 982.000

18 2101851 HANA YOONUS Islam/Muslim 2 982.000

19 2110811 NIHALA YASMIN .S Islam/Muslim 3 981.000

20 2106977 SHIFANA K S Islam/Muslim 2 980.000

21 2112305 NUHA PALERI Islam/Muslim 4 978.000

22 2102054 MUHAMMED FAWAS Islam/Muslim 5 976.000
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23 2112271 ASHMAL CHUNDANGA Islam/Muslim 3 976.000

24 2100090 RISHANA M R Islam/Muslim 4 973.000

25 2105848 SWOFIYA HANNNA U Islam/Muslim 4 972.000

26 2105349 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN TN Islam/Muslim 5 970.000

27 2106681 MOHAMMED SABEEL K Islam/Muslim 3 968.000

28 2109499 AMAN ABDULLA K Islam/Muslim 3 968.000

29 2113315 HADHIYA BINTH SALEEM K Islam/Muslim 4 967.000

30 2104381 SANAM A A Islam/Muslim 2 965.000

31 2105963 BASIL ZAMAN A P Islam/Muslim 5 964.000

32 2100734 AMAL SWIBA T Islam/Muslim 4 964.000

33 2110525 AJNA S A Islam/Muslim 1 963.000

34 2110484 RINSHA K Islam/Muslim 2 963.000

35 2104519 NIKHITA KARIM Islam/Muslim 5 962.000

36 2103929 SHADIN K Islam/Muslim 4 961.000

37 2107732 MOHAMED RASHID Islam/Muslim 4 961.000

38 2101770 FATHIMATHUL MUFEEDA K Islam/Muslim 4 960.000

39 2113155 ADHIL RAHIMAN M Islam/Muslim 5 960.000

40 2107085 MUHAMMED FAYIS BIN
FAISAL Islam/Muslim 5 958.000

41 2100804 SANAMOL. C. H Islam/Muslim 3 958.000

42 2106294 MIRZANA SHAMSUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 4 954.000

43 2101302 MUHAMMED SUHAIL Islam/Muslim 3 953.000

44 2108739 SHAHEEN ALI T S Islam/Muslim 5 952.000

45 2101382 HANNA Islam/Muslim 4 952.000

46 2113044 SAMSHIYA SHERYN Islam/Muslim 3 952.000

47 2104820 FATHIMA MAHAMOOD Islam/Muslim 4 950.000

48 2100783 AMEEN ISLAH K Islam/Muslim 2 948.000

49 2101561 RIFA P Islam/Muslim 5 948.000

50 2104232 NAZRIN K N Islam/Muslim 4 946.000

51 2107631 NAZREEN NAZEER Islam/Muslim 2 946.000



2021-08-31 16:25:55 34 of 53

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

52 2110444 MUHAMMED SALIH A Islam/Muslim 4 944.000

53 2110686 MUHAMMED ALI V P Islam/Muslim 4 943.000

54 2100802 AADILA FATHIMA TN Islam/Muslim 2 942.000

55 2111213 AHAMMED FARHAN P Islam/Muslim 5 942.000

56 2110514 ALTHAF T S Islam/Muslim 5 939.000

57 2108075 MAJIDA MOL M Islam/Muslim 5 936.000

58 2103783 IHSANA T M Islam/Muslim 2 936.000

59 2108028 FAHEEMA UMMER M Islam/Muslim 4 936.000

60 2109809 MUHAMMED SAHAL M Islam/Muslim 5 935.000

61 2109311 RUBEENAMOL T S Islam/Muslim 2 934.000

62 2112398 HAMNA RINUN A K Islam/Muslim 3 933.000

63 2112709 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M Islam/Muslim 4 932.000

64 2110380 MUHAMMED ANSIF E T Islam/Muslim 3 926.000

65 2106232 ABDURAHIM. V Islam/Muslim 4 926.000

66 2104812 ADIL ASHARAF Islam/Muslim 4 925.000

67 2103436 MUHAMMED ASLAM K T Islam/Muslim 5 925.000

68 2110454 MUHAMMED FAVAS.P Islam/Muslim 2 924.000

69 2107458 MUHAMMED FANZEER
NAZAR Islam/Muslim 1 923.200

70 2110661 RIFNA SHERIN CK Islam/Muslim 5 920.000

71 2102887 LENA FATHIMA VP Islam/Muslim 2 920.000

72 2102234 FARHA BANNA Islam/Muslim 2 920.000

73 2105339 THAMEEZA FATHIMA P.N Islam/Muslim 2 919.000

74 2112741 MINHAJ BIN JAFAR Islam/Muslim 3 918.000

75 2105087 FASILA M V Islam/Muslim 4 917.000

76 2105524 RINSHA RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 5 917.000

77 2100058 SHAHNA K Islam/Muslim 1 914.000

78 2109126 FARSANA V S Islam/Muslim 2 911.000

79 2112284 NIDHA.K.V Islam/Muslim 3 911.000

80 2113138 HAZNA R.MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim 5 910.000
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81 2106195 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ATF Islam/Muslim 2 909.000

82 2101216 NEETHU NIZAR Islam/Muslim 2 908.000

83 2103935 AMEEN AFSAL. C Islam/Muslim 1 908.000

84 2105195 AFIYA M N Islam/Muslim 4 907.000

85 2109347 IRFAN MOHAMED Islam/Muslim 5 906.000

86 2100872 RASHA SAKKIR Islam/Muslim 5 905.000

87 2102092 ANWAR JASIM C Islam/Muslim 2 905.000

88 2109221 NOORA V M Islam/Muslim 5 904.000

89 2111256 ABDUL RAUF Islam/Muslim 5 899.000

90 2105242 SAFNA T S Islam/Muslim 3 898.000

91 2112508 ASIF MINHAJ NT Islam/Muslim 2 898.000

92 2112666 FIZA Islam/Muslim 3 898.000

93 2104522 ASIF AHAMMAD H Islam/Muslim 4 896.000

94 2105021 NOORJAHAN P S Islam/Muslim 2 892.000

95 2104941 RIDUWAN C Islam/Muslim 5 891.000

96 2113016 SAHADIYA E N Islam/Muslim 2 890.000

97 2105831 AMEENA S P Islam/Muslim 5 889.000

98 2108846 HANANA M RAFEEQ Islam/Muslim 5 888.000

99 2105518 IBABINDH MOHAMED
SHARIF Islam/Muslim 4 887.000

100 2101973 SHAHMA KAMALUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 4 887.000

101 2103298 RINEESHA.S Islam/Muslim 5 883.000

102 2102055 UMARUL FARUQUE K.A Islam/Muslim 3 881.000

103 2111416 SHAHARBAN A Y Islam/Muslim 3 880.000

104 2107375 SHIFA JASMIN Islam/Muslim 4 876.000

105 2105532 MUHAMMED SALIH N Islam/Muslim 3 876.000

106 2106908 HIBASHERIN C K Islam/Muslim 2 872.000

107 2103017 MOHAMMED HANEEN C K Islam/Muslim 5 871.000

108 2100135 MUHAMMED SHAHEEN K Islam/Muslim 4 870.000

109 2103710 AMNA C Islam/Muslim 5 869.000
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110 2112840 ASIF B H Islam/Muslim 2 867.000

111 2105074 AMNAMOL P N Islam/Muslim 3 865.000

112 2100392 AMEER OA Islam/Muslim 5 864.000

113 2109977 FASNA PARVIN P R Islam/Muslim 4 863.000

114 2110819 RIYANA RAHEEM Islam/Muslim 3 856.000

115 2112090 NESVI S D Islam/Muslim 4 856.000

116 2105609 ALFINA SUBIAR Islam/Muslim 5 852.000

117 2102339 AYSHA SUMAYYA K S Islam/Muslim 2 851.000

118 2106160 AMINA HANFA K K Islam/Muslim 4 850.000

119 2109583 WAFA T Islam/Muslim 1 849.000

120 2111677 FARHAN V UBAID Islam/Muslim 5 846.000

121 2103565 MUHAMMED RIZWAN Islam/Muslim 4 845.000

122 2104301 JASIL C Islam/Muslim 1 842.000

123 2109009 SHAFEENA P S Islam/Muslim 2 836.000

124 2104862 SUHANA SHADHA E Islam/Muslim 5 835.000

125 2112438 NAFIDHA.P.P Islam/Muslim 3 834.000

126 2104438 MA MOHMED RAZEEN Islam/Muslim 2 833.000

127 2102016 JASIN NAJEEB Islam/Muslim 3 830.000

128 2106829 SUHA RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 3 830.000

129 2100023 NESNI P J Islam/Muslim 5 824.000

130 2112828 MUHAMMED MUBEEN Islam/Muslim 5 821.000

131 2113577 ANZIL P A Islam/Muslim 4 817.000

132 2109547 ASNI SALIM Islam/Muslim 3 815.000

133 2103227 FATHIMA BHEEVI T A Islam/Muslim 5 815.000

134 2106580 AFSAL T M S Islam/Muslim 2 814.000

135 2100683 MAHIN SHAJI Islam/Muslim 1 813.000

136 2105765 THANVEERA JANNATH K K Islam/Muslim 3 813.000

137 2113239 ANAS C Islam/Muslim 5 812.000

138 2113550 ASLAM MIDHILAJ NT Islam/Muslim 2 811.000

139 2113259 MOHAMMED YOONAS K S Islam/Muslim 1 810.000
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140 2112752 ABDUL RAHEEM E A Islam/Muslim 4 807.000

141 2105240 MUHAMMED AFSAL C G Islam/Muslim 2 807.000

142 2100420 MOHAMMED SAHAL Islam/Muslim 5 804.000

143 2100836 MUHAMMED SWALIH S S Islam/Muslim 5 804.000

144 2112700 FAJAR SADIKH O A Islam/Muslim 2 803.000

145 2108210 FATHIMA T A Islam/Muslim 5 803.000

146 2106670 ASLAM N A Islam/Muslim 3 801.000

147 2110751 MOHAMMAD ADNAN P M Islam/Muslim 4 794.000

148 2106432 SHIFNA A M Islam/Muslim 5 794.000

149 2109603 NAZRIN SAKEER Islam/Muslim 4 793.000

150 2113399 MOHAMMED SHAHEEN KC Islam/Muslim 2 791.000

151 2100295 HAFIS MUHAMMAD .MC Islam/Muslim 2 790.000

152 2110523 MOHAMMED RASHID Islam/Muslim 2 789.000

153 2104050 FATHIMA NOURIN P S Islam/Muslim 3 786.000

154 2112811 JASHIN NIHAD Islam/Muslim 3 784.000

155 2111809 HANAN J SAIDH Islam/Muslim 4 772.000

156 2105806 MASOOD P Islam/Muslim 1 770.000

157 2113645 MOHAMMED RINSHAD P R Islam/Muslim 5 767.000

158 2106805 MOHAMMED NASWITH C Islam/Muslim 1 764.400

159 2100900 SHIBIN MUHAMMED.KM Islam/Muslim 1 764.000

160 2109539 RINSHA SHERIN P K Islam/Muslim 5 762.000

161 2106238 ADNAN MP Islam/Muslim 2 755.000

162 2109910 MUNEER NAVAS Islam/Muslim 2 754.670

163 2104613 AZLAF M A Islam/Muslim 5 726.000

164 2104425 MOHAMMAD FAYAS A S Islam/Muslim 4 720.000

165 2106366 MUHAMMED IJLAN TK Islam/Muslim 2 720.000

166 2105624 FAHADH SIYAD Islam/Muslim 3 719.000

167 2112794 THASNEEM M T Islam/Muslim 3 719.000

168 2108148 FATHIMA P C Islam/Muslim 2 719.000

169 2112034 AJAS P S Islam/Muslim 2 699.330
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170 2101430 KA MUHAMMED SUHAIL Islam/Muslim 4 688.000

171 2105199 RIYA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 3 682.000

172 2103021 MOHAMMED AFNAN K N Islam/Muslim 5 681.000

173 2110446 ADHIL M P Islam/Muslim 5 672.000

174 2102586 ADHIL B A Islam/Muslim 3 664.000

175 2107175 BANUSHA M P Islam/Muslim 4 664.000

176 2103824 FATHIMA FARSANA T P Islam/Muslim 3 661.000

177 2105498 RANA RIYASUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 5 658.000

178 2100012 ANVAR MUHAMMED SHAJI Islam/Muslim 1 657.000

179 2102535 AMINA AZEEZ Islam/Muslim 3 648.000

180 2104030 MASMINA P K Islam/Muslim 5 631.000

181 2113508 AKMAL MUHAMMAD
SUBAIR Islam/Muslim 2 626.330

182 2111628 AKHIL PA Islam/Muslim 4 621.000

183 2111083 FATHIMA NIFLA K A Islam/Muslim 5 603.000

184 2103061 SAFWAN S S Islam/Muslim 3 599.000

185 2107439 ANEENA SHERIN Islam/Muslim 3 598.000

186 2105898 AL AMEEN SHAJI Islam/Muslim 5 566.000

187 2102937 MUHAMMED RIZWAN K N Islam/Muslim 1 553.000

188 2102657 ALI YOUSUF Islam/Muslim 1 542.000

189 2101460 MOHAMMED NADEEM P A Islam/Muslim 4 531.330

190 2110739 ASIF SALAM Islam/Muslim 4 473.000

191 2112196 NAJA Islam/Muslim 4 15.000

192 2104919 NIHALA SHIRIN K P Islam/Muslim 2 15.000

193 2101073 FIDA FATHIMA P N Islam/Muslim 4 15.000

194 2110061 RIFANA CS Islam/Muslim 3 15.000
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1 2106509 ANNA SANDRA JOSE Christian/Latin 4 999.000

2 2106014 ASWIN KUNJACHAN Christian/Latin 2 996.000

3 2106459 SONIA P SAJEEV Christian/Latin 5 990.000

4 2108702 AGIN P S Christian/Latin 2 980.000

5 2102791 AINGEL K.R Christian/Latin 2 978.000

6 2100572 JEFFY RAICHAL Christian/Latin 2 976.000

7 2108357 CHRISTAN JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 966.000

8 2104187 MARY LIYA K M Christian/Latin 3 956.000

9 2100434 SWARNA TREASA P C Christian/Latin 2 955.000

10 2102472 BINISHA GONSALVAS Christian/Latin 5 930.000

11 2100879 ANAL SANTHOSH Christian/Latin 2 917.000

12 2100138 LIYA ROSE JENSON Christian/Latin 3 914.000

13 2113417 AGNA AUGUSTINE Christian/Latin 4 908.000

14 2110479 ARUN LIJU Christian/Latin 4 906.000

15 2104501 ALDRIN JOGI Christian/Latin 2 903.000

16 2106266 MARY NIYA N J Christian/Latin 4 903.000

17 2101977 JOSEPH THOMAS Christian/Latin 2 903.000

18 2104894 SNEHA ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 902.000

19 2101064 JUDE B Christian/Latin 4 902.000

20 2108728 KOCHUTHRESIA RANI M J Christian/Latin 3 896.000

21 2108456 HENEENA TITO Christian/Latin 3 895.000

22 2109589 VANDANA ROSE Christian/Latin 2 894.000
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23 2113481 ANN CATHERINE JUDE Christian/Latin 3 888.000

24 2111270 HENIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 884.000

25 2110203 AKASH GEORGE Christian/Latin 2 862.000

26 2106289 TONY THOMAS Christian/Latin 2 859.000

27 2107321 ELIZABETH NIKITHA JOSEPH Christian/Latin 2 853.000

28 2110593 E S APARNA Christian/Latin 3 853.000

29 2105083 SNEHA SHAJI Christian/Latin 5 849.000

30 2103321 MARIYA SUBINA V A Christian/Latin 4 848.000

31 2101728 SUSAN V S Christian/Latin 2 845.000

32 2112078 ARNEL BEN VARGHESE Christian/Latin 1 840.000

33 2110463 ASHIQUE ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 832.000

34 2107990 JOSEPH P A Christian/Latin 4 822.000

35 2106158 IRIN K ROY Christian/Latin 5 809.000

36 2108960 ROSEMARY T R Christian/Latin 2 805.000

37 2107862 JUSHAL GEORGE Christian/Latin 5 798.000

38 2107351 SERIN TERESA JAISON Christian/Latin 1 796.000

39 2110607 FRANCIS XAVIER Christian/Latin 2 794.000

40 2112637 PAUL ALVIN Christian/Latin 2 791.000

41 2104852 GISNA JUDE Christian/Latin 1 789.000

42 2110277 NIMEESH BABU Christian/Latin 5 788.000

43 2111882 CEYON JOSEPH Christian/Latin 3 787.000

44 2107142 ALEEMA M C Christian/Latin 5 785.000

45 2112147 MARY ALDIMA P J Christian/Latin 4 784.000

46 2107455 ALEENA THOMAS Christian/Latin 3 783.000

47 2102835 ASHVIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 780.000

48 2106942 SNEHA JOSY Christian/Latin 3 772.000

49 2107248 SHELTON SAJAN THOMAS Christian/Latin 2 770.000

50 2106325 DOBIN R Christian/Latin 2 762.000

51 2111843 SAM TONY Christian/Latin 2 754.000

52 2105022 MARY SANDRA JOSEPH Christian/Latin 2 752.000
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53 2102402 SAHIL JOSEPH Christian/Latin 3 741.800

54 2106352 BINTO VARGHESE Christian/Latin 4 736.000

55 2105433 ALAN M F Christian/Latin 3 726.000

56 2105788 RAPHEL NYGIL I M Christian/Latin 2 711.000

57 2109997 CLIDE JOSEPH Christian/Latin 4 709.000

58 2108496 JANET K SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 5 687.000

59 2109761 FELNA PERERA Christian/Latin 2 681.000

60 2102313 JIBIN JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1 658.000

61 2103158 ABHINAV SHINE Christian/Latin 2 658.000

62 2104096 NOYAL XAVIER Christian/Latin 5 656.000

63 2106799 JOSEPH CLYWIN Christian/Latin 4 654.000

64 2112896 BINIL M B Christian/Latin 4 651.000

65 2103200 LIMA C J Christian/Latin 4 646.330

66 2103134 LIMA C J Christian/Latin 2 646.330

67 2112801 NIYAMOL Christian/Latin 3 644.000

68 2101479 KEVIN SEBASTIN Christian/Latin 2 641.000

69 2109462 KRIPA XAVIER Christian/Latin 5 629.000

70 2106519 AMRITHA K J Christian/Latin 4 586.000

71 2107811 NAVIN R G Christian/Latin 5 584.000

72 2105494 ANN MARY C S Christian/Latin 4 579.000

73 2101531 DHISNA SISILIYA Christian/Latin 2 567.000

74 2113691 ASHAL SELDON Christian/Latin 4 541.000

75 2112668 WILFRED VARGHESE Christian/Latin 3 539.670

76 2106951 ANJU M B Christian/Latin 3 15.000

77 2106075 ALAN SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin 1 15.000
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1 2108713 LAKSHMIPRIYA V V Hindu/OBH 5 1,000.000

2 2102866 AJAYDEV J Hindu/OBH 3 999.000

3 2101515 DEVA D SUNIL Hindu/OBH 5 995.000

4 2112259 VAISHNA RAVINDRAN Hindu/OBH 4 992.000

5 2107444 ANJANA K A Hindu/OBH 4 987.000

6 2112102 AKHILA VENU Hindu/OBH 3 985.000

7 2108767 CHANDANA K K Hindu/OBH 4 984.000

8 2111172 MANYA B Hindu/OBH 5 983.000

9 2113464 AVANTHIKA SHAJI Hindu/OBH 4 982.000

10 2113060 SUJITH.K.J Hindu/OBH 3 979.000

11 2103472 ANUPAMA S PANKAJ Hindu/OBH 2 979.000

12 2103968 DHANUSH K Hindu/OBH 4 975.000

13 2103358 ANJITHA P Hindu/OBH 3 974.000

14 2110412 ADITHYA KRISHNA Hindu/OBH 3 974.000

15 2105461 NANDANA RAJEEV P Hindu/OBH 3 968.000

16 2110584 SWATHI S KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 2 966.000

17 2104024 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S Hindu/OBH 2 964.000

18 2109200 AHALYA K Hindu/OBH 5 964.000

19 2111690 SIDHARTH S R Hindu/OBH 3 963.000

20 2100508 ADITHYAN N V Hindu/OBH 5 961.000

21 2109733 VAISHNAVI J Hindu/OBH 3 959.000

22 2103368 KRISHNA BHAKTHAN Hindu/OBH 1 959.000
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23 2112239 AMANDEEP NATH K Hindu/OBH 3 959.000

24 2107170 THEJUS K J Hindu/OBH 2 957.000

25 2104133 MEERA DAS Hindu/OBH 2 956.000

26 2108776 ANU SHASHI Hindu/OBH 5 956.000

27 2111711 SILOSHLAL M L Hindu/OBH 3 952.000

28 2106467 THEERTHA P V Hindu/OBH 3 951.000

29 2112181 ATHUL NIRANJAN S Hindu/OBH 3 946.000

30 2112514 KRISHNADEV T J Hindu/OBH 3 946.000

31 2110764 VAISHNAV S M Hindu/OBH 5 943.000

32 2112065 SANDRA RAMESH Hindu/OBH 2 943.000

33 2107818 SANDRA BALAN Hindu/OBH 4 941.000

34 2112755 AVANIPRABHA N J Hindu/OBH 1 938.000

35 2108606 HARIKRISHNA N V Hindu/OBH 4 934.000

36 2106900 ABHILASH U P Hindu/OBH 3 932.000

37 2112910 ANANDHU C RAJAN Hindu/OBH 5 931.000

38 2112194 KRISHNA PRIYA K A Hindu/OBH 3 929.000

39 2105809 YADHU KRISHNAN C V Hindu/OBH 1 928.000

40 2109125 VIGNESH R Hindu/OBH 3 918.000

41 2109887 RAHUL TP Hindu/OBH 5 917.000

42 2104458 DEVIKA PRAKASHAN Hindu/OBH 4 913.000

43 2100843 AMRITHA SANJAY Hindu/OBH 3 907.000

44 2111819 SIVENDU KRISHNA Hindu/OBH 4 907.000

45 2102561 ANANDAKRISHNAN K P Hindu/OBH 2 906.000

46 2108381 SANDRA S Hindu/OBH 2 906.000

47 2112111 BM SURAM Hindu/OBH 3 898.000

48 2107359 ANUGRAHA P M Hindu/OBH 5 896.000

49 2111553 AISWARYA K Hindu/OBH 5 895.000

50 2111015 ATHUL KRISHNA S Hindu/OBH 4 894.000

51 2113504 K S GAURI SHANKAR Hindu/OBH 4 894.000

52 2104237 AJAYKRISHNAN K U Hindu/OBH 2 892.000
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53 2108922 ABHISHEK P Hindu/OBH 2 891.000

54 2104653 K A APARNA Hindu/OBH 3 882.000

55 2108449 AISWARYA CV P Hindu/OBH 5 874.000

56 2105186 VIVEK K M Hindu/OBH 5 874.000

57 2107221 PRANAV PRADEEP Hindu/OBH 3 873.000

58 2104441 ANAGHA.T.M. Hindu/OBH 1 872.000

59 2105161 AMAL K V Hindu/OBH 2 870.400

60 2105259 DARSHANA B Hindu/OBH 3 870.000

61 2105300 ANJALI K B Hindu/OBH 2 867.000

62 2104870 KALIDAS K V Hindu/OBH 3 867.000

63 2111517 RAJATH K RAVI Hindu/OBH 3 867.000

64 2110766 NANDINI P Hindu/OBH 2 864.000

65 2112143 NIVED NARAYAN Hindu/OBH 4 860.000

66 2101426 SREEDEV B MOHAN Hindu/OBH 2 856.000

67 2103381 ANANDAKRISHNAN O U Hindu/OBH 5 854.000

68 2112507 AKSHAYA A R Hindu/OBH 1 854.000

69 2107298 SANDRA CHANDRABOSE Hindu/OBH 4 853.000

70 2108397 SREELAKSHMI K Hindu/OBH 4 851.000

71 2103874 RENUKA M Hindu/OBH 4 850.000

72 2105415 AMRITHESH N G Hindu/OBH 3 847.000

73 2107791 KRISHNANAND K P Hindu/OBH 5 838.000

74 2102648 ADEENA A S Hindu/OBH 5 838.000

75 2110770 LAKSHMI NANDHANA M A Hindu/OBH 5 833.000

76 2109886 NANDANA I M Hindu/OBH 3 832.000

77 2101027 MALAVIKA SUNIL Hindu/OBH 2 827.000

78 2100858 ASHA Hindu/OBH 2 822.000

79 2100502 NANDITHA S P Hindu/OBH 5 820.000

80 2112028 ANILRAJ P.R Hindu/OBH 5 819.000

81 2105188 AATHIRA K S Hindu/OBH 4 818.000

82 2104332 ANANYA SIVAN Hindu/OBH 2 811.000
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83 2100895 ASWATHY C S Hindu/OBH 4 810.000

84 2105711 ANJANA N Hindu/OBH 3 810.000

85 2105892 ARUN K S Hindu/OBH 1 807.000

86 2101010 VIPIN DAS V Hindu/OBH 1 804.000

87 2111150 HRIDHYA BIJU Hindu/OBH 2 796.000

88 2110455 PRAJITH P S Hindu/OBH 1 780.000

89 2106788 SILPA T Hindu/OBH 4 778.000

90 2100781 VIDYALAKSHMI JAYAPRAKASH Hindu/OBH 4 772.000

91 2111579 NAYANA A N Hindu/OBH 5 770.000

92 2105832 ANUPAMA SAJEEV Hindu/OBH 2 768.000

93 2109246 NAYANA P K Hindu/OBH 3 767.000

94 2111619 SREESHMA S Hindu/OBH 2 763.000

95 2101263 INDRAJITH . M . S Hindu/OBH 1 762.000

96 2110974 ABHINAV P U Hindu/OBH 1 758.200

97 2104490 ANJALI K S Hindu/OBH 3 757.000

98 2113282 NANDANA K Hindu/OBH 4 754.000

99 2103102 DEVIKA.K Hindu/OBH 5 753.000

100 2106363 ABHISHEK RAMU SHETTY Hindu/OBH 2 743.000

101 2109664 SANDWANA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 5 736.000

102 2102787 SARATHKUMAR K.S Hindu/OBH 3 731.000

103 2109248 MALAVIKA MANOJ Hindu/OBH 3 729.000

104 2101185 UNNIKRISHNAN PS Hindu/OBH 3 728.000

105 2111898 BRIGITHA C JAYAN Hindu/OBH 3 722.000

106 2108159 HIMA DILEEP Hindu/OBH 2 717.000

107 2110448 NAMRATHA AJAY Hindu/OBH 4 714.000

108 2107084 VIKRAM M Hindu/OBH 1 710.000

109 2103479 ADHARSH P K Hindu/OBH 1 701.000

110 2112884 ANANDHU SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 3 689.000

111 2109142 SREERAG. M Hindu/OBH 2 679.000

112 2106848 AISWARYA LAKSHMI K A Hindu/OBH 5 666.000



2021-08-31 16:25:55 46 of 53

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

113 2107147 ARJUN K PRASANTH Hindu/OBH 2 663.000

114 2105616 ABHIJITH BALAKRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 5 663.000

115 2112026 NIMISHA DINESH Hindu/OBH 3 657.000

116 2112694 DEVANAND P U Hindu/OBH 3 654.000

117 2107072 NAVYA K R Hindu/OBH 4 643.000

118 2111470 ANAGHAMOL V M Hindu/OBH 4 640.000

119 2106383 ANJALI RAJ Hindu/OBH 2 639.000

120 2104176 DEEPAK P P Hindu/OBH 4 634.000

121 2112626 KRISHNENDU S Hindu/OBH 1 628.000

122 2112217 CHANDRAYUKTH S BABU Hindu/OBH 4 623.000

123 2104974 JAYA KRISHNA A A Hindu/OBH 2 613.000

124 2105859 AKSHAI K S Hindu/OBH 2 612.000

125 2111434 ABHILASH K.R Hindu/OBH 2 610.000

126 2110324 MEENAKSHI T K Hindu/OBH 5 609.000

127 2108851 ABHIJITH SHAJI V V Hindu/OBH 3 605.000

128 2110365 SREELAKSHMI P S Hindu/OBH 4 505.000

129 2111106 SAROOPIYAN P S Hindu/OBH 5 502.000

130 2111390 ARJUN SUDHEER Hindu/OBH 4 441.000

131 2100774 ANSHIYA.V.V Hindu/OBH 1 15.000

132 2110176 ANJALI JAYAN Hindu/OBH 5 15.000

133 2108585 ROHITH R Hindu/OBH 5 15.000
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1 2111090 AMRUTHA BIJU Christian/OBX 1 938.000

2 2110262 JINO STEPHEN R B Christian/OBX 3 909.000

3 2110157 AKHILASH T V Christian/OBX 2 906.000

4 2112523 CATHERINE MARY ANSON Christian/OBX 3 896.000

5 2112129 ANJALI BABY Christian/OBX 2 699.330

6 2109714 ABILASH BABU Christian/OBX 1 656.000

7 2105052 ABHIJITH BIJU Christian/OBX 2 564.000
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1 2112661 APARNA JAYAPALAN I Hindu/General 5 1,000.000

2 2104493 SREELAKSHMI S
MENON Hindu/General 2 995.000

3 2109740 NIDHIN PAUL Christian/General 4 994.000

4 2103492 AGHIN MARIYA A S Christian/General 3 980.000

5 2107461 RADHIKA GOPAKUMAR Hindu/General 4 980.000

6 2108712 ANIRUDH P Hindu/General 4 968.000

7 2106740 SREELAKSHMI R Hindu/General 2 967.000

8 2108920 ANN MIRA SHAJU Christian/General 1 963.000

9 2103257 MANU P M Hindu/General 2 955.000

10 2102550 SNEHA MOL Christian/General 3 951.000

11 2107790 BHAVANA S D Hindu/General 1 932.000

12 2113373 PRIYANKA PRADEEP Hindu/General 4 928.000

13 2107104 KRISHNA PRAYAG K Hindu/General 3 920.000

14 2106089 VYSHNAVI T K Hindu/General 3 919.000

15 2103796 HARI KRISHNAN .U Hindu/General 2 915.000

16 2106373 ELDHO ABY Christian/General 2 914.000

17 2107538 NITHYA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/General 2 894.000

18 2108572 KARTHIKA P MOHANAN Hindu/General 3 893.000

19 2101097 BLESTIN M KURIAN Christian/General 2 892.000

20 2100276 ANVIN C JOHN Christian/General 1 886.000

21 2112990 MELVYA MERIN
VICTOR Christian/General 2 881.000

22 2109700 ADITHYAN V Hindu/General 4 880.000
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23 2106410 LENA THERESE T R Christian/General 5 869.000

24 2106834 SIVAPRASAD T K Hindu/General 2 864.000

25 2100604 NANDANA ANILKUMAR
K Hindu/General 4 857.000

26 2109794 JOICE RAJU Christian/General 2 845.000

27 2107688 INDHU RAJESH Hindu/General 4 830.000

28 2112060 ABHILASH V P Hindu/General 2 825.000

29 2104453 BENISON T R Christian/General 2 822.000

30 2113558 VYSHAK AS Hindu/General 4 812.000

31 2110904 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K
S Hindu/General 2 809.000

32 2102188 ANJITHA S NAIR Hindu/General 2 809.000

33 2110756 ADHARSH BABU Hindu/General 2 767.000

34 2102572 LAKSHMI M KUMAR Hindu/General 2 757.000

35 2102719 GEORGE JOSEPH Christian/General 3 722.000

36 2107924 ROHAN JOSEPH Christian/General 3 703.000

37 2104538 ADWAITH E. A Hindu/General 3 669.000

38 2106913 ASWIN M Hindu/General 3 640.000

39 2109773 CHARLES V PAUL Christian/General 2 496.000
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1 2112216 SREELAKSHMI MOHAN P Hindu/SC 4 989.000

2 2103310 ASWATHYDAS H Hindu/SC 3 983.000

3 2111748 VISHNUMAYA K K Hindu/SC 3 943.000

4 2113037 RAJESWARY N . N Hindu/SC 1 942.000

5 2112503 AMAL SOORAJ V Hindu/SC 2 927.000

6 2110259 ASWIN M Hindu/SC 4 905.000

7 2101508 ARJUN V Hindu/SC 3 888.000

8 2106785 SREEKUTTAN K B Hindu/SC 4 876.000

9 2104546 HARIPRIYA A H Hindu/SC 2 866.000

10 2103044 ANJU KRISHNA U R Hindu/SC 4 850.000

11 2106298 ASWIN SURESH Hindu/SC 2 848.000

12 2111179 ANANNYA C Hindu/SC 2 822.000

13 2102939 JYOTHIS V SUKUMARAN Hindu/SC 2 815.000

14 2103726 ARDRA GOPAL M Hindu/SC 4 815.000

15 2102599 ASHWIN RATHEESH Hindu/SC 3 808.000

16 2112641 DILNA DILEEP Hindu/SC 3 805.000

17 2113212 DEEPA N V Hindu/SC 2 778.000

18 2100969 ARYA PRADEEP Hindu/SC 2 770.000

19 2109725 ANUJA VIJAYAN A V Hindu/SC 2 763.000

20 2106631 AMRITHA MANOJ Hindu/SC 3 761.000

21 2104711 AYUSH K SAJI Hindu/SC 4 758.000

22 2111803 SURAAJ SUBRAMANIAN Hindu/SC 5 741.000
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23 2111315 ARUSHMA MOHAN Hindu/SC 4 740.000

24 2102401 RHYTHWIKRAJ K J Hindu/SC 5 740.000

25 2108202 ASHNA PRASAD Hindu/SC 4 737.000

26 2108328 ABHISHEK P AJESH Hindu/SC 4 718.000

27 2110589 HARSHA K P Hindu/SC 4 715.000

28 2106562 MURALIKRISHNAN.K.U Hindu/SC 2 683.000

29 2107700 ABHILASH M U Hindu/SC 4 680.000

30 2103723 ASWANI P Hindu/SC 3 677.000

31 2111774 ADITH RAJ S R Hindu/SC 4 673.000

32 2110075 HRITHIK P K Hindu/SC 2 661.000

33 2112446 ABHIJITH K P Hindu/SC 2 648.000

34 2106056 HRITHIK VIJAYAN Hindu/SC 5 642.000

35 2107964 ADITHYA BIJOY Hindu/SC 2 637.000

36 2109245 AKASH KUMAR K S Hindu/SC 2 633.800

37 2106131 MANU SHAJI Hindu/SC 2 620.000

38 2108233 NANDANA BHARATHAN Hindu/SC 4 618.000

39 2108358 ASHNA MURUKESAN Hindu/SC 4 615.000

40 2112073 BHAVYA RAJU Hindu/SC 3 614.000

41 2109400 YELTIN PRADEEP Hindu/SC 5 609.000

42 2106936 ATHULRAJ P R Hindu/SC 4 588.000

43 2105169 SIVENDHU K R Hindu/SC 2 568.000

44 2104935 VARSHA S THAYYIL Hindu/SC 2 564.000

45 2113288 SINUMOL T Hindu/SC 3 535.000

46 2112956 RISHIKESH S Hindu/SC 5 505.000

47 2111163 AKSHAI THAMBI Hindu/SC 4 459.330

48 2108906 LOKESAN DEVENDRAN Hindu/SC 5 15.000

49 2108934 VISHNUJA THANKACHAN Hindu/SC 5 15.000

50 2109023 PARVATHY P L Hindu/SC 3 15.000
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1 2111747 AJITH AJAYAN T Hindu/ST 4 864.000

2 2106992 ANAGHA RAGHU Hindu/ST 3 852.000

3 2110795 DEVICHANDANA T C Hindu/ST 4 793.000

4 2109536 ASWANI N Hindu/ST 3 677.000
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